SOLENOID VALVES | Special Purpose
Explosion proof
Technical Data
Voltage & Power Consumption Table
AC (W)
DC (W)
50 Hz 60 Hz
V 8 5.5 2.5 8 5.5 2.5 10 5.5 3.5

GEM-SOL® | BE32 (GEM-BE) | Explosion Proof Coil
Dimensions
How to Order
(1) The power rating is an average value at holding
GEM-BE - TYPE  - VOLTAGE POWER (1)
1 12 2 1W  1
24 3
48 4
115 5
230 7
Example: GEM-BE-1-31
GEM-SOL Explosion proof coil, 24V, both AC & DC current.
80.5
13.2
17
45
12
3
3
GEM-BE 1 3 1